
2020 Perry Middle Basketball Schedule 

 

Day  Date   Team   7th  8th 

Thurs.  Jan. 16  Huntington  HMS  Home  

Wed.  Jan. 22   Bonaire  Home  BMS   

Thurs.  Jan. 23  Warner Robins Home  WRMS 

Mon.   Jan. 27  Mossy Creek MCMS Home 

Thurs.  Jan. 30   Thomson      Home     TMS 

Mon.  Feb. 3   Feagin Mill  FMMS Home 

Thurs.  Feb. 6   Northside      NMS    Home 

Mon.  Feb. 10  Mossy Creek Home  MCMS 

Thurs.  Feb. 13  Bonaire  BMS  Home 

Thurs.  Feb. 20  Feagin Mill     Home  FMMS 

  

Start Times:  Girls = 3:45; Boys = 5:00 

1st Round Playoffs:  Wednesday, Feb. 26 (7th girls @ MCMS; 7th Boys @ TMS) 

        (8th girls @ FMMS; 8th Boys @ NMS) 

Semis:  Thursday, Feb. 27 (All 7th semis will be played at BMS) 

     (All 8th semis will be played at WRMS) 

Championship:  Saturday, Feb. 29 (Hosted by Huntington at Warner Robins High 

School) 

**Admission = $5.00 per person (Pre-K and up); $7.00 for championships. 


